

Sessions Case No.68/2019 (70/19)

12/27.07.2020

20.07.2020

The case is fixed for SDT.

The case record is put up before me as the fixed date was suspended of regular court work because of epidemic crisis of Covid-19.

Accordingly, fix 05.10.2020 for SDT.

Sess Judge